The Seniors 2022 Members Competitions & Matches
System Booking

Day Date Competition Start Time Date Cost
Mon | 14th Feb |9 Hole Stableford Q 08.30-10.00 16.00 hrs 31st Jan £1.50
Mon | 21st Feb |18 Hole Stableford Q 08.30-10.00 16.00 hrs 7th Feb £2.00
Wed | 23rd Feb |Winter Friendly Away @ CORHAMPTON 09.00 hrs Hub V1 17th Jan

Fri 25th Feb |9 Hole Stableford Q NRTT £1.50
Mon | 28th Feb |18 Hole Stableford Q 08.30-10.00 16.00 hrs Mon 14th Feb £2.00
Mon | 7thMar |18 Hole Stableford Q 08.30-10.00 16.00 hrs Mon 21st Feb £2.00
Fri 11th Mar |9 Hole Stableford Q NRTT £1.50
Mon | 14th Mar |Winter Friendly Home versus CORHAMPTON 09.00 hrs Hub V1 1st Feb

Fri 18th Mar |Match Home versus WATERLOOVILLE 20 a side 09.00 hrs Hub V1 1st Feb

Mon | 21st Mar |18 Hole Stableford Q 08.30-10.00 16.00 hrs Mon 7th March £2.00
Fri 25th Mar |9 Hole Stableford Q NRTT £2.00
Mon | 28th Mar |Winter Greensome 18 Hole Stableford 08.30-10.20 16.00 hrs Mon 7th March £2.50
Fri 1st April |9 Hole Stableford Q NRTT £1.50
Mon | 4th April |18 Hole Stableford Q 08.30-10.00 16.00 hrs Mon 21st March £2.00
Fri 8th April |GOUGH TROPHY 9 Hole Stableford ) 08.30-10.00 16.00 hrs Fri 25th March £2.00
Mon | 11th April [Split Sixes Team Stableford 08.30-10.30 16.00 hrs Mon 28th March £2.50
Fri |22nd April|Match Home versus ALRESFORD 09.00 hrs Hub VI 1st March

Mon | 25th April | SPENCER SHIELD-CUP 18 Hole Stableford Q 08.30-10.00 16.00 hrs Mon 11th April £2.00
Fri 29th Agril Match Home versus WATEROOVILLE 09.00 hrs Hub V1 1st March

Tues | 3rd May |Match Home versus HAM MANOR 09.00 hrs Hub V1 1st Apr

Thurs| 5th May |HARRY HAWKS CUP 9 Hole Stableford Q NRTT £2.00
Mon | 9th May |18 Hole Stableford Q 08.30-10.30 16.00 hrs Mon 25th April £2.00
Wed | 11th May |Match Away @ ALRESFORD - 13.00 hrs Hub V1 1st Apr




Fri 13th May [Match Home versus FARNHAM 09.00 hrs Hub V1 1st Apr

Mon | 16th May [MARSHALL CUP 4BBB Stableford 08.30-10.30 16.00 hrs Mon 25th April £3.00
Tues | 17th May [Match Away @ HAMPTWORTH 10.30 hrs Hub V1 1st Apr

Fri |20th May |CHALLENGE TROPHY Qualifier 18 Hole Stableford Q 08.30-11.00 16.00 hrs Mon 2nd May £2.50
Mon |23rd May |[Match Home versus PUTTENHAM 09.00 hrs Hub V1 1st Apr

Fri | 27th May |Match Home versus HOCKLEY 09.00 hrs Hub V1 1st Apr

Mon | 30th May |CENTENARY TROPHY (Seniors) 18 Hole Medal Q 08.30-11.00 16.00 hrs Mon 16th May £2.50
Tues | 31st Maz Match Home versus SHANKLIN & SANDOWN 10.00 hrs Hub V1 1st ABr

Mon | 6th June |Match Home versus WORTHING 09.00 hrs Hub V1 1st May

Wed | 8th June |[Match Away @ BOGNOR REGIS 09.00 hrs Hub V1 1st May

Fri | 10th June |9 Hole Stableford Q NRTT £1.50
Fri 10th June [Match Away @ THE ARMY 09.00 hrs Hub VI 1st May

Mon | 13th June |Match Home versus BARTON on SEA 11.30 hrs Hub V1 1st May

Wed | 15th June |Match Away @ CORHAMPTON 09.30 hrs Hub V1 1st May

Fri 17th June | 18 Hole Stableford Q NRTT £2.00
Mon | 20th June SENIORS CAPTAINS DAY Shotgun 08.30 | 16.00 hrs Mon 16th May £2.50
Tues | 21st June [Match Away @ LITTLEHAMPTON 09.00 hrs Hub V1 1st May

Thur | 23rd June|1st Round SENIORS CHAMPIONSHIP 18 Hole Medal Q 08.30-11.00 16.00 hrs Mon 30th May £2.50
Sun | 26th June |2nd Round SENIORS CHAMPIOSHIP 18 Hole Medal Q N/A N/A N/A

Mon | 27th June [Match Home versus BLACKMOOR 09.00 hrs Hub V1 1st Ma

Fri 1st July |Match Home versus THE ARMY 09.00 hrs Hub V1 1st June

Mon | 4th July | 18 Hole Stableford Q 08.30-10.00 16.00 hrs Mon 20th June £2.00
Wed | 6th July |Match Away @ SOUTHWICK PARK 08.30 hrs Hub V1 1st June

Fri 8th July |Match Home versus OSBORNE 10.00 hrs Hub V1 1st June

Mon [ 11th July [Match Away @ WATERLOOVILLE 09.00 hrs Hub V1 1st June

Mon | 11th July |THE SILVER JUBILEE CUP 9 Hole Stableford Q 08.30 - 10.00 Hub VI Mon 27th June £2.00
Wed | 13th July |Match Away @ HAM MANOR 08.30 hrs Hub V1 1st June




Fri 15th July [ROY SUMMERS VASE 18 Hole Stableford Q 08.30-10.40 16.00 hrs Fri 1st July £2.00
Mon | 18th July |Past & Present Committee Match 12 Hole Stableford 09.00-10.00 N/A N/A

Tues | 19th July SENIORS OPEN Tees Closed N/A N/A

Thurs| 21st July |Match Away @ HOCKLEY Noon Hub V1 1st June

Fri |22nd July |18 Hole Stableford Q NRTT £2.00
Mon | 25th July [Match Home versus HAYLING 09.00 hrs Hub V1 1st June

Thurs| 28th July [Match Away @ PUTTENHAM 09.00 hrs Hub V1 1st June

Fri | 29th July |THE 50th ANNIVERSARY CUP 18 Hole Medal 08.30-10.40 16.00 hrs Fri 15th July £2.00
Mon | 1st Aug |18 Hole Stableford Q 08.30-10.00 16.00 hrs Mon 18th July £2.00
Tues | 2nd Aug |Match Away @ BARTON on SEA Noon tbc Hub VI 1st July

Mon | 8th Aug [TREVOR MOORE PLATE 9 Hole Stableford Q 08.30-10.00 16.00 hrs Mon 25th July £2.00
Mon | 8th Aug |Match Away @ FARNHAM 09.00 hrs Hub V1 1st July

Fri 12th Aug |[Match Home versus CORHAMPTON 09.00 hrs Hub V1 1st July

Thurs| 18th Aug |Match Away @ GUILDFORD 09.00 hrs Hub V1 1st July

Mon | 22nd Aug |[Match Away @ WORTHING 08.30 hrs Hub V1 1st July

Fri 26th Aug |Match Home versus HAMPTWORTH 09.00 hrs Hub VI 1st July

Wed | 31st Aug [Match Awa ROMSEY 10.30 hrs Hub V1 1st Jul

Fri 2nd Sep | 9 Hole Stableford Q NRTT £1.50
Mon | 5th Sep |BOWMAKER TEAM Stableford 08.30-10.30 16.00 hrs Mon 22nd August | £2.50
Fri 9th Sep |Match Home versus GUILDFORD 09.00 hrs Hub V1 1st August

Mon | 12th Sep [ROY MERCER TROPHY 18 Hole Stableford Q 08.30-10.30 16.00 hrs Tues 30th August | £2.00
Thurs| 15th Sep [Match Away @ OSBORNE 10.00 hrs Hub V1 1st August

Fri 16th Sep |Match Away @ SHANKLIN & SANDOWN 10.00 hrs Hub V1 1st August

Mon | 19th Sep SENIORS INVITATION 08.30-10.30 16.00 hrs | NoticeBoard 8th Aug

Thurs| 22nd Sep |Home Match versus LITTLEHAMPTON 09.00 hrs Hub V1 1st August

Mon | 26th Sep |[Match Home versus BOGNOR REGIS 09.00 hrs Hub V1 1st August

Wed | 28th Sep |Match Away @ BLACKMOOR 08.30 hrs Hub V1 1st August




Fri 30th Sep [THE SENIORS CUP 9 Hole Stableford Q 08.30-10.00 16.00 hrs Fri 16th Sept £2.00
Mon | 3rd Oct |THE MATCH CUP 18 Hole Medal 08.30-10.00 16.00 hrs Mon 19th Sept £2.00
Tues | 4th Oct |Match Away @ HAYLING 09.00 hrs Hub V1 1st Sept

Fri 7th Oct [Match Home versus ROMSEY 10.00 hrs Hub V1 1st Sept

Mon | 10th Oct |Match Home versus SOUTHWICK PARK 09.00 hrs Hub V1 1st Sept

Fri 14th Oct |18 Hole Stableford Q NRTT £2.00
Mon | 17th Oct |Autumn Greensome 18 Hole Stableford 08.30-10.20 16.00 hrs Mon 3rd October | £2.50
Fri 21st Oct | 9 Hole Stableford Q NRTT £1.50
Mon | 24th Oct |18 Hole Stableford Q 08.30-10.00 16.00 hrs Mon 10th October | £2.00
Mon | 24th Oct |Match Away @ WATERLOOVILLE 20 a side 09.00 hrs Hub VI 1st Sept

Mon | 31st Oct |The Royal British Legion 18 Hole Stableford Q 08.30-10.00 16.00 hrs Mon 17th Oct £3.25
Mon | 7th Nov |[The R.B.L Greenkeepers Revenge Texas Scramble Shotgun 08.30 | 16.00 hrs Mon 17th Oct £3.25
Mon | 14th Nov |9 Hole Stableford Q 08.30-10.00 16.00 hrs Mon 31st Oct £1.50
Fri 2nd Dec |14 Hole Stableford Texas Scramble + AGM DINNER 08.30-10.30 16.00 hrs Mon 11th Nov £2.00
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